
 

 

Hello,  
 
The North West Children’s Cancer Operational Delivery Network 
(NWCCODN) wants your help… 

 
 The NWCCODN is a group of healthcare organisations 
that work in the North West of England, North Wales 
and the Isle of Man. Read our Strategy to find out here. 
 

We are starting a project called Care 
Closer to Home. For more information visit the website 

here. 
 

Some families have to travel a long way to get treatment. 
 
 

Travel costs are expensive 
 
 
We want to help families travel less. 
 

 
We would love you to join our meetings to help us to shape the 

project. These meeting are on the computer. 
 

 
If you would like to help or more information about the 
project, please email info.nwccodn@mft.nhs.uk  
 
 

Thank you for reading this letter and for thinking about being 
involved.  

 
From 
North West Children’s Cancer Operational 
Delivery Network 

https://www.nwchildrenscancerodn.nhs.uk/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/North-West-Childrens-Cancer-Strategy-Easy-Read-Version.pdf
https://www.nwchildrenscancerodn.nhs.uk/patients-family/patient-experience/current-future-work-with-patients-and-families/
mailto:info.nwccodn@mft.nhs.uk

